WIAA Division 2 Sectional Cross Country Meet

Hosted by S

t. Croix Central High School
Hammond, WI
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Girls Varsity

Year School

Page 1

Marie Hamlin

Anna Penzkover
Lauren Ellefson
Mya Kizer

Alexi MacDonald
Elana George
Anneliese Bauer
Caroline Gearin
Lydia Monson

Nel Hanson

Chloe Backlund
Ingrid Sokup

Cady Buchli
Eliana Malnourie
Rylee Stauner
Shaylee Feske
Abby Nelson
Mattea Johnson
Ella Bauer

Hailey Miller
Autumn Askim
Mariah Withuski
Erin Huerta
Ashleigh Magnuson
Sydney Carlson
Tricia Cich

Anna Swanson
Kennedy Nelson
Emily Freagon
Alli Fogelberg
Claire Moll

Cece Groh

Amanda Auleciems
Olive Spagnolo
Abby Braaten
Journey Amundson
Talia Cismoski-Mar
Bekah Luckwaldt
Morgan Margelofsky
Kristin Vensland
Megan Osero
Whitley Carothers
Grace Anderson
Elizabeth Berndt
Holly Klomhaus
Sammy Bucholtz
Anna Sauer

Rosa Bixler

Abbi Moreland
Kourtney Labeause

Timing & Results by PrimeTime

SR St. Croix Central
SR Rice Lake

SO Osceola

SO St. Croix Central
FR Rice Lake

SO Ashland

FR Hayward

JR Osceola

JR Amery

JR Hayward

FR Osceola

SO Hayward

SR Rice Lake

SO Hayward

SO Barron

SO Osceola

SR Northwestern

SR Osceola

SO Ashland

SR Hayward

FR Northwestern

SR St. Croix Central
FR Somerset

FR Hayward

SO St. Croix Central
SR Rice Lake

SR Osceola

SO Northwestern

JR Bloomer

SO Osceola

SR St. Croix Central
SO Ellsworth

FR Prescott

FR Rice Lake

JR Amery

SR Northwestern

SR Northwestern

FR Baldwin-Woodville
FR Baldwin-Woodville
JR Somerset

SO Amery

SR Hayward

FR Bloomer

JR Baldwin-Woodville
JR Northwestern

JR Bloomer

FR St. Croix Central
JR Rice Lake

SO Ashland

SR St. Croix Central

Race & Event Management,

LLC.

Time Pace
19:006.8 6:10 1
20:02.1 6:27 1
20:04.3 06:28 t
20:08.8 6:30 i
20:23.2 6:34 i
20:27.3 6:36 i
20:34.3 06:38 t
20:37.1 6:39 t
20:41.3 6:40
20:48.1 06:42 t
21:04.2 06:47 t
21:09.5 06:49 t
21:10.8 6:50
21:11.1 6:50 t
21:14.6 6:51
21:15.3 6:51 t
21:23.0 6:53
21:24.0 06:54 t
21:25.2 06:54
21:26.0 06:54 t
21:27.7 6:55
21:35.0 06:57
21:36.6 6:58
21:37.4 6:58 t
21:39.3 6:59
21:41.3 6:59
21:50.1 7:02 t
22:06.3 7:07
22:06.9 7:08
22:07.7 7:08 t
22:14.0 7:10
22:16.0 7:11
22:19.7 7:12
22:21.9 7:12
22:27.0 7:14
22:34.6 7:16
22:34.6 7:16
22:35.4  7:17
22:36.0 7:17
22:37.9 7:18
22:38.3 7:18
22:46.6 7:20 t
22:52.2 T7:22
22:53.5 7:23
22:59.2 7:24
23:03.2 7:26
23:05.9 7:27
23:09.9 7:28
23:11.7 7:28
23:12.7 7:29

www.pttiming.com
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Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management,
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Jaidyn McAlpine-Za
Mary Johnson
Grace Arrigoni
Emma Swanson
Emma Mickus
Samantha Braunlich
Libby Braaten
Vanessa Jenneman
Julia Ramlow
Paige Knutson
Kylie Culver
Jolene Schultz
Megan Gilles

Val Pasko

Naomi Rodriquez
Hailee Wilson
Kierra Kappel
Claire Straub
Sophie Vogel
Cecelia Prentiss
Liv Hoff

Anna Bartig
Claire Johnson
Ella Williamson
Maggie Sarauer
Grace Dickey

Sam Degeest
Jessie Urman
Makenna Miller
Isabelle Lonetti
Anna Silvis
Shelby Sizemore
Laura Luckwaldt
Teagan Bensen
Cierra Kirkwood
Kyia Pfaff

Megan Larse
Shelby Schultz
Brycen Chladek
Raye Schmalstig
Julia Cox

Abby Zeman

Ali Moritz

Kayla Oduor
Gabby Kidder
Anna Little
Jaylin Lansin
Abby Stafford
Alaina Walsh
Emily Springsteen

FR
SR

Amery

Rice Lake
Ellsworth
Northwestern
Prescott
Amery
Bloomer
Baldwin-Woodville
Barron
Bloomer
Ellsworth
Prescott
Cumberland
Cumberland
Ashland
Barron
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Barron
Somerset
Somerset
Ashland
Amery
Bloomer
Prescott
Somerset
Prescott
Baldwin-Woodville
Prescott
Spooner
Prescott
Baldwin-Woodville
Cumberland
Spooner
Spooner
Somerset
Ellsworth
Somerset
Ellsworth
Barron
Bloomer
Spooner
Cumberland
Spooner
Spooner
Barron
Barron
Cumberland
Cumberland

LLC.

Time Pace
23:15.1 7:30
23:15.7 7:30
23:17.5 7:30
23:18.6 7:31
23:21.3 7:32
23:26.5 7:33
23:26.5 7:33
23:32.2 7:35
23:36.4 7:36
23:49.4 7:41
23:50.7 7:41
23:52.2 7:41
23:56.8 7:43
23:59.6 7:44
24:00.1 7:44
24:01.6 7:44
24:07.9 7:47
24:08.9 7:47
24:09.0 7:47
24:17.5 7:50
24:17.7 7:50
24:18.4 7:50
24:21.7 7:51
24:36.0 7:56
24:39.8 7:57
24:41.1 7:57
24:53.1 8:01
25:01.9 8:04
25:02.1 8:04
25:03.6 8:04
25:05.4 8:05
25:15.6 8:08
25:27.1 8:12
25:31.7 8:13
25:37.5 8:15
25:37.7 8:15
25:42.9 8:17
25:44.3 8:18
26:17.8 8:28
26:17.8 8:28
26:34.6 8:34
26:35.5 8:34
27:07.8 8:44
27:22.1 8:49
27:49.5 8:58
27:52.6 8:59
28:11.6 9:05
28:13.9 9:06
28:26.2 9:10
31:03.5 10:00

www.pttiming.com
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========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE

Lauren Ellefson
Caroline Gearin
Chloe Backlund
Shaylee Feske

Mattea Johnson
Anna Swanson

Alli Fogelberg

Anneliese Bauer
Nel Hanson

Ingrid Sokup
Eliana Malnourie
Hailey Miller
Ashleigh Magnuson
Whitley Carothers

Rice Lake

Anna Penzkover
Alexi MacDonald
Cady Buchli
Tricia Cich
Olive Spagnolo
Rosa Bixler
Grace Arrigoni

St. Croix Central

Marie Hamlin

Mya Kizer

Mariah Withuski
Sydney Carlson
Claire Moll

Anna Sauer
Kourtney Labeause

Northwestern

Abby Nelson

Autumn Askim
Kennedy Nelson
Journey Amundson
Talia Cismoski-Mar
Holly Klomhaus
Emma Mickus

Lydia Monson

Varsity
( 20:54
SO 20:
JR 20
FR 21:
SO 21:
SR 21
SR 21:
SO 22
( 21:03
FR 20
JR 20:
SO 21:
SO 21:
SR 21
FR 21
SR 22
( 21:09
SR 20:
FR 20
SR 21:
SR 21:
FR 22
JR 23:
JR 23:
( 20:57
SR 19:
SO 20:
SR 21
SO 21:
SR 22
FR 23:
SR 23:
( 22:02
SR 21
FR 21
SO 22
SR 22
SR 22
JR 23:
SO 23:
( 22:28
JR 20:

05

:38

05
16

124

51
08

:35

49
10
12

126
:38

47

03

124

11
42

122

10
18

07
09

:35

40
14
06
13

123
128

07

:35
:35

00
22

42

1:44:28

1:45:12

1:45:42

1:44:45

1:50:08

1:52:20

1:19)

0:51)

2:19)

3:07)

1:12)

2:34)



Abby Braaten
Megan Osero

Jaidyn McAlpine-Zap

Mary Johnson
Libby Braaten
Ella Williamson

Ashland

Elana George
Ella Bauer
Abbi Moreland
Hailee Wilson
Claire Johnson

Bloomer

Emily Freagon
Grace Anderson
Sammy Bucholtz
Vanessa Jenneman
Kylie Culver
Maggie Sarauer
Abby Zeman

Baldwin-Woodville

Bekah Luckwaldt

Morgan Margelofsky

Elizabeth Berndt
Julia Ramlow
Makenna Miller
Laura Luckwaldt

Somerset

Erin Huerta
Kristin Vensland
Liv Hoff

Anna Bartig

Sam DeGeest
Megan Larse
Brycen Chladek

Ellsworth

Cece Groh

Emma Swanson
Jolene Schultz
Claire Straub
Sophie Vogel
Shelby Schultz
Raye Schmalstig

Barron

Rylee Stauner
Paige Knutson
Kierra Kappel
Cecelia Prentiss

22
22
23:
23:
23:
24

22:42

20
21
23:
24 :
24

23:06

22
22
23:
23:
23:
24
26:

23:22

22
22
22
23:
25:
25:

23:34

21
22
24 :
24 :
24
25:
26:

23:34

22
23:
23:
24
24 :
25:
26:

24:02

21:
23:
24
24 :

227
:39

16
16
277

:36

128
126

12
02

122

07

:53

04
33
51

:40

36

:36
:36
: 54

37
03
28

: 37
:38

18
19

:54

43
18

:16

19
53

:09

09
45
18

15
50

:08

18

1:53:30

1:55:28

1:56:406

1:57:46

1:57:46

2:00:06

3:54)

1:44)

2:27)

3:17)

1:53)

5:20)



Julia Cox
Jaylin Lansin
Abby Stafford

Prescott

Amanda Auleciems
Samantha Braunlich
Megan Gilles

Grace Dickey
Jessie Urman
Isabelle Lonetti
Shelby Sizemore

Cumberland

Val Pasko

Naomi Rodriquez
Teagan Bensen
Kayla Oduor
Alaina Walsh
Emily Springsteen

Anna Silvis
Cierra Kirkwood
Kyia Pfaff

Ali Moritz
Gabby Kidder
Anna Little

260:
28:
28:

23:54

22
23:
23:
24 :
25:
25:
25:

25:53

24
24 :
25:
27
28
31:

26:16

25:
25:
25:
27
27
27

35
12
14

:20

277
57
42
02
04
16

:00

01
32

123
227

04

06
38
38

:08
:50
:53

1:59:28

2:09:23

2:11:20

2:42)

4:27)

2:44)



